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With a rich and diverse legacy of 17 years in the construction 

sector, Akash Construction is one of the leading and most reputed 

construction firms in the state of Gujarat and Uttarakhand. Since 

our inception in the year 2007, we have consistently advanced 

and established ourselves gaining immense expertise in the field 

of construction. We have handled a wide range of diverse projects 

including multi storeyed buildings, factories, residential buildings, 

administrative buildings, institutions. 

At Akash Construction, we have always believed in being 

committed to our customers in terms of excellence, quality 

satisfaction and precision. We excel in providing comprehensive 

services to our customers including internal and external water 

supply, electrification, plumbing, sanitary installations, site 

development, road construction, hard standings, and area 

drainage. With our expertise in various construction 

endeavors,we are well-positioned and well equipped in offering 

comprehensive turnkey services.  With a team of immensely 

skilled and well trained professionals, our dedication lies in 

ensuring that we meet and go beyond the standard of our 

customers. 
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We

Believe

in and

Promote

Quality

Delivery

Our mission is to be the foremost choice 

for our customers and lead the 

construction industry in not just the state 

of Gujarat, but the entire nation by 

delivering high quality and exceptional 

construction solutions to our customers.

At Akash Constructions, our vision 

is to create and innovate leaving our 

customers mesmerized and offer them 

sustainable and effective construction 

solutions while managing to stand out 

when it comes to aesthetic appeal.   

Our Vision

Our Mission
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Mr. Hitesh Ishwarlal Bhavsar
With over 25 years of experience in the industry, Hitesh founded Akash 

Constructions with the vision to build it from scratch and reach out to 

wide range of customers offering the best construction solutions. 

Hitesh is dedicated to revolutionizing the construction industry with his 

innovation and excellence. 

Hitesh comes from a background where his expertise lies in stuttering, 

centering and concreting in the construction industry. Hitesh is also 

deeply involved in industry associations and initiatives. His 

commitment to staying abreast of the latest construction 

technologies and methodologies ensures that Akash Constructions 

remains a leader in the field for decades to come.

Mr. Amish Jaysukhbhai Bhavsar
Amish is the General Manager of Akash Constructions and has over 25 

years in the construction industry. With his expertise in rate analysis, 

estimation, costing. Amish has been at the forefront for the finance 

and management of the Akash Constructions. 

Amish is also responsible for the distribution of work at Akash 

Constructions and it is his leadership that enhance the performance 

and efficiency of Akash Constructions.
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6.

9.

7.

12.

10.

8.

11.

Hitesh Bhavsar

Amish (Ajit) Bhavsar

Smit Bhavsar

Mitul Patel

Pintu Kumavat

Vaibhav Sharma

Manthan Patel

Vicky Patel

Mahammad Shahid Ali

Mukund Thakur

Irfan Ali

Varisth Gargi

D. E. (Civil)

D. E. (Civil)

D. E. (Civil)

D. E. (Civil)

D. E. (Civil)

D. E. (Fire & Safety)

D. E. (Fire & Safety)

D. E. (Fire & Safety)

B. E. (Civil)

AMIE Qualification
D. E. (Civil)

B. E. (Civil)

B. E. (Civil)

Proprietor

General Manager

Site Engineer

Site Engineer

Site Engineer

Site Engineer

Site Engineer

Safety Engineer

Safety Engineer

Safety Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Sr. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

  Name DesingnationQualification

Engineers & Technical Sta�
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6.

6.

7.

7.

8.

8.

9.

Ram Kumar Yadav

Rajiv Pandey Graduate
Administration 

& Purchase

Administration 
& Purchase

Administration 
& Purchase

Accounts Head

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Store Incharge

Assistant Accounts

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

GraduateAgni Barpanda

Ronak Desai

Ankit Rawat

Nikhil Topiwala

Neha Manwal

Anand Yadav

Bindi Bhavsar

Chintan Patel

Bagad Aklu Mahto

Ram Oraom

Harish Machhar

Paras Mahto

Budha Machhar

Ashish Kumar Prasad

Gulab Chand Ram

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Foreman

Supervisor

Sr. No.

Sr. No.

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.

5.

5.

  Name

  Name

Desingnation

Desingnation

Qualification

Qualification

Supervisory Sta�

Administrative Sta�

9. Dharmesh Kansara Metric Fleet Supervisor
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Our dedication and passion lies in establishing ourselves as the pioneer of the 

construction industry. We offer high quality services to our customers in infrastructure, 

industrial & commercial constructions, abiding to regulations and ensuring timely 

customer satisfaction. We are committed to ongoing improvement of our services through 

regular reviews of our quality management system. 

Objectives : 

¡ Assure customers of our continuous improvement in business processes and meet 

customer expectations. 

¡ Deliver quality projects adhering to timelines.

¡ Enhance the capabilities of our employees with excessive and continuous training and 

development programs.

¡ Adhere to Environmental, Health, and Safety standards, striving for a  "Zero-

Accident" goal on site.

¡ Allocate and utilize financial and physical resources efficiently.

¡ Elevate the capabilities of our vendors and sub vendors. 
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An extremely well established construction company in Northern and Western India, 

Akash Construction specializes in  civil, structural and allied services, complemented by 

essential equipment along with specialized contracting support.  When it comes to safety 

and security, we are committed and dedicated to striving for the best safety record and 

upgrade it annually. 

Safety is an utmost concern that remains at the forefront of our minds every single day 

and it cannot be ignored under any circumstances. Management plays a pivotal role in 

upholding and maintaining standards of safety at all levels especially in hazardous 

working environments.

Akash Constructions considers effective management of safety as a significant aspect of 

its business operations, and expects the company to : 

At Akash Constructions, our vision is to create and innovate leaving our customers 

mesmerized and offer them sustainable and effective construction solutions while 

managing to stand out when it comes to aesthetic appeal.

¡ Develop and implement a detailed policy which will ensure that safety matters are given 

proper consideration 

¡ Take all essential and practical measures to safeguard the safety and welfare at work of 

all employees and others who may be affected by our activities, and to comply with all 

statutory requirements and code of practices . 

¡ Take responsibility for personal safety as well as of others' safety who may be affected 

by their acts of omissions. 

¡ Cooperate with management and any other personnel to enable the company to fulfil its 

legal obligations. 

¡ Refrain from interfering or misusing anything provided in the interests of health, safety 

or welfare

The Factories Act, 1918 and any other act applicable to construction industries, any 

regulations covered by these acts, and any other work/site safety rules must be compiled 

with at all times and all employees must contribute to making the company work areas as 

safe as possible. 

The company will provide the necessary resources to ensure the implementation of the 

safety policy and will give full backing to all these coordinated to achieving the policy 

objectives.
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The company will provide health and safety training to their personnel in order to :

All employees bear responsibilities under the policy and must ensure that all legal and 

statutory requirements are adhered to at all times. The company carries out several 

operations where safety must be prime consideration and where the full satisfaction of 

legal requirements may not necessarily be sufficient. Accordingly, those who authorize 

work to be carried out at any time must ensure that all aspects of safety are taken into 

account completely when formulating their instructions. While the company accepts and 

acknowledges its prime responsibility for ensuring the safety & welfare of its employees, it 

is expected that all employees take the responsibility of their own safety where they are 

required to.

¡ Meet the company's statutory obligation. 

¡ Prevent injury, ill-health and dangerous occurrences. 

¡ Ensure all tasks are undertaken by competent and skilled workers 

Our Values 
¡ Providing efficient & timely deliveries. 

¡ Ensuring safety and security of our employees 

as well as our customers. 

¡ Integrity and transparency.

¡ Sustainable and creative construction solutions.
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Providing Value Add to Our Customers
We commit to maintain and establish a long lasting and reliable relationship with our 

customer centric approach. We conduct effective and creative brainstorming sessions 

and identify cost efficient and time bound solutions throughout the entire construction 

procedure to assure our customers that their satisfaction is what matters the most to us. 

Adherence to Timelines
With our in house proficiency and expertise in  mechanical, electrical, structural and 

architectural engineering, we promise to deliver the best construction solutions to our 

customers ensuring customer satisfaction. We ensure successful completion of our 

projects identifying key challenges and recognizing solutions at an early stage in the 

construction process.

Quality Service
We do not compromise when it comes to quality at Akash Construction as we undertake 

and execute significant measures to guarantee premium quality services to our customers. 

Starting right from the step of selecting the appropriate raw material to implementation, 

we meticulously delve into the construction procedure and take complete ownership of our 

work. 

Safety - We value safety and security of our employees and hence undertake all the 

necessary steps to safeguard our employees which helps them which helps us foster 

stronger relationships with them. We follow a no drug and alcohol policy at our work sites 

which results in a safe working environment for our employees. 

Our Expertise
Our experience and our past projects speak volumes. We have been credited with several 

prestigious construction projects and our client testimonials are sufficient to serve as a 

testament of our capabilities and strengths. 



O
U

R
 A

R
C

H
IT

E
C

T
 &

 C
O

N
S

U
L

T
A

N
T

S

11AKASH
CONSTRUCTION

01.   Mot Mac Donalds, Mumbai
  (Mr. Jatyani +91 93222 93420

02.  Doshi Consultant, Indore
  Mr. K K Doshi +91 7898918383 | Mr. Tinu Doshi +91 9302124202

03.  Naik & Naik Associates, Roorkee
  Mr. Anupam Naik +91 98370 09976

04.  Chokhawala Association, Valsad

  Mr. Prashant +91 93758 35694

05.  Pyramid Consultants, Vapi
  Mr. Arun Soni +91 96870 38277 | Mr. Noor Peera +91 96363 29636

06.  Architect Anand Oak & Rupa Oak, Pune

  Mr. Anand Oak +91 98230 80686

07.  B. Mehtalia Group, Mumbai
  Mr. Kishorbhai +91 91673 98309

08.  Dileep Chandra & Associates, Jaipur
  Mr. Dileep Chandra +91 98290 18229

09.  Aminbhavi & Hegde Consulting Engineers Pvt. Ltd, Dharwad
  Mr. Sanjay +91 96111 03375

10.  GSUDA (Goa)
 Mr. Jagdish Hosman +91 94206 90089

11.   Rajesh Ankleshwariya, Valsad
 Mr. Rajeshbhai +91 98985 71872

12.  Shilpam Engineers & Designer, Vapi
 Mr. Manish A Shah + 91 98378 76750

13.  Interior designer, Valsad

       Mr. Bhavin Parekh +91 98980 05913

14.  Interior Designer, Valsad

       Mr. Dipika Raj Kansara +91 76988 73733
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DESCRIPTION QTY.

2. Self Loading Transit Mixer Schwing Stetter 

(SLM 4000)

3. Self Loading Transit Mixer (SLM 1000)

4. Pneumatic Breaker Machine (JCB)

5. Case 450 DX Mini Tandem Vibratory 

Compactor

6. Porta Cabin Site Office

7. Storage Containers

2

1

2

1

2

3

8. Utility Vehicle

—  Mahindra Maxi Bolero

—  Mahindra Genio

—  Tata Ultra 1518

—  Tata LPT 709 EX

9. Tractor with Trolley

10. Water Tanker

1. Construction Vehicle & Essentials                                             

—  JCB 3DX Xtra

—  JCB 3DX Plus

—  Case Backhoe Loader

                                             

2

1

1

1

1

1

5

2

1



DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

QTY.

1.  Total Stations

2. Leser Auto Leveling Instruments (Hilti PR-2 HS)

3. Dumpy Level

1

3

1

1.  MS Plates

2. Adjustable Telescopic Props

3. MS Span

4. Swivel Clamps

5. Beem Clamps

6. Scaffolding Pipes

7. U Jack

8. H Frame Scaffolding

9. Tubular Scaffolding

3000

1000

3000

4000

500

25000

900

400

9000
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1. Concrete Mixer

—  Diesel Mixer

— Electrically Operated

2. Vibrator

— Electrically Operated

— Sarface Vibrator

3. VDF System Trimix Flooring Equipment Set

— Floter

— Screed Vibrator

— Vacume Dewatering Pump with Net

2

2

15

1

1

DESCRIPTION QTY.

DESCRIPTION QTY.

1. Core Cutting Machine

2.  Slum Test Machine

3.  Cube Testing Machine

4.  Seive Analysis Set

                                             

1

2

2

1
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DESCRIPTION QTY.

DESCRIPTION QTY.

1.  Welding Machine

2. Gas Cutting Set

3. Grinder Manchine

4

1

2

1.  Baby Roller

2. Tower Hoist

—  Diesel Operated

—  Electric Operated

3. Monkey Hoist

4. Heavy Duty Bar Cutting Machine

5. Bar Bending Machine

6. Rebaring Machine

7. Generator

8. Groove Cutting Machine

9. Steel Cutting Machine 14”

10. Electric Breaker Machine

11. Plate Compactor

12. Dewatering Pumps

—  Electric Sum Pumps

—  Diesel Pumps

13. Grinder Machine

14. Ply Cutting Machine

15. Hand Drill Machine

2

2

1

1

5

1

1

10

10

2

10

3

10

7

15

3

4

3
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Sr.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Project Name Turnover

600 Lacks

995 Lacks

765 Lacks

400 Lacks

150 Lacks

Advent Envirocare Technology Pvt Ltd
C/o Atul Ltd (15 MLD ETP Project)

Atul Ltd
Atul (Gujarat) Project:- Spic-V

Atul Ltd
Atul (Gujarat) Project:- Phin-II

Mundra & Tanvi Realty LLP
Infinia Park, Valvada

Navindu Industries
Factory Building

LIST OF RUNNING PROJECTS

1.

2.

3.

Financial Year

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

1702 Lacks

1586 Lacks

2210 Lacks

Sr. No. Turnover

LAST THREE YEAR COMPLETED PROJECTS

6. 150 Lacks
Allcargo Logistics (Conserve Buildcon LLP) 
Warehouse

7. 150 Lacks
Greatwhite Globle Pvt. Ltd.
Industrial Sheds
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6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

400 Lacks

50 Lacks

1200 Lacks

100 Lacks

40 Lacks

18 Lacks

22 Lacks

500 Lacks

200 Lacks

65 Lacks

150 Lacks

35 Lacks

50 Lacks

30 Lacks

50 Lacks

Anchor Health & Beauty Care (Unit-II)
Haridwar (Uttrakhand)

Alcan Packaging,
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand) 

Metro Electricals Pvt Ltd.
Padartha, Dhanpura (Uttrakhand)  

Anchor Electricals Pvt Ltd.
Sidcul, HAridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Supertech Mall
Sidcul, HAridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Automat Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

BHEL
Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Prince Pipe & Fittings
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Pfizer Animal Health India limited
Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Mahindra & Mahindra ltd.
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Mahindra & Mahindra ltd.
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Great White Electricals Pvt. Ltd.
Dhanpura, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Horiba India Pvt. Ltd.
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Prince Pipe & Fitting (Resi. Building)
Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Pfizer Animal Health India Limited
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

Sr. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Project Name Turnover
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J
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

50 Lacks

500 Lacks

25 Lacks

950 Lacks

200 Lacks

1200 Lacks

950 Lacks

200 Lacks

1500 Lacks

200 Lacks

300 Lacks

200 Lacks

150 Lacks

1200 Lacks

GreatWhite Electricals Pvt. Ltd.
Dhanpura, Haridwar, (Uttrakhand)

Creative Garments, 
 Vapi, (Gujarat)

 Zoetis India Ltd
Sidcul, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)  

SRF Limited
Dahej, Bharuch (Gujarat)   

SRF Limited   
Dahej, Bharuch (Gujarat)  

GreatWhite Globle India Ltd 
Gundlav (Gujarat) Building No. 1 

Bicholim Market Building
Bicholim, (Goa)   

SRF Limited 
Dahej, Bharuch (Gujarat)  

Atul Ltd
Atul, (Gujarat) 

Ishwar Villa Appartment (G + 4 Floor)
Gandevi, (Gujarat)

Moti Villa Appartment (G + 4 Floor) 
Valsad, (Gujarat)   

Row House,
Nadarkha, Bilimora (Gujarat) 

Morbi Wala Residence Building
Haridwar (Uttrakhand) 

GreatWhite Globle India Ltd  
Gundlav (Gujarat) Building No. 2

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

50 Lacks

50 Lacks

1400 Lacks

185 Lacks

105 Lacks

Prince Pipe & Fittings
Chennai (Tamilnadu)

Genus Innovation Pvt. Ltd.
Begumpura, Haridwar (Uttrakhand) 

Residential Building,
Sangampuri, Haridwar (Uttrakhand) 

Residential Building,
THDC Colony, Haridwar (Uttrakhand) 

Bhilosha Textiles, (Utility Building)
Silvassa, Haridwar (Uttrakhand)
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st
Shop no 107, 1  floor, Ratnagiri Plaza, 

Atul First Gate, Atul Valsad, Gujarat 396020.

+91 93190 40506 / +91 99245 22619 / +91 90331 57405

info@akash-construction.com

www.akash-construction.com


